
  

 

 

PG&E Settlement Funds Tier 2 Modifications to List of Projects 

DISTRICT 1 - Gorin 
Location 
Hwy 12 at Donald Street -
Nuns Canyon Rd 
Hwy 121 at 8th St E. 
Grove Street 
Lichau Road paving 
Sonoma Mtn Road 

Description 
pedestrian improvements 
paving 
intersection improvements 
widening w walls 
paving 
paving 

Cost 
$500,000 

$1,294,000 
$250,000 
$750,000 
$500,000 
$700,000 

subtotal $3,994,000 

PG&E Tier 2 DISTRICT 2 - Rabbitt 
Location 
Casa Grande Road, Ely Rd to Adobe Rd, FDR 0.63 mile 
Fallon Road, FDR 1.51. mile 
King Road, 1.55 mile 
Corona Road, Pet Blvd S to Hwy 101 
Bloomfield Rd, FDR 1.0 mile 

Description 
paving 
paving 
paving 
paving 
paving, Valley Ford Rd to Tremari 

Cost 
$800,000 

$1,394,000 
$1,594,000 

$100,000 
$1,100,000 

subtotal $3,594,000 

DISTRICT 3 - Coursey 
Location 
Petaluma Hill Road 
bike lane striping 

Description 
shoulder repairs 
striping various locations 

Cost 
$94,000 

$100,000 
subtotal $194,000 

PG&E Tier 2 DISTRICT 4 - Gore 
Location 
Asti Bridge - 
Fitch Mtn - Culvert and drainage improvements 
Canyon Rd - 
River Rd Geyserville -
Mark West Springs sidewalk 
Asti Bridge - envr 
Geyserville Drainage Investigation 
Pave Various roads in NW Larkfield, Saddlebrook 
Mark West/Larkfield/Asti infrastructure 

Description 
Alignment Study 
completed with PPP 
culvert repair/installation 
bank stabilization 
local match for Msr M 
new 
drainage study 

Cost 
$250,000 

$1,000,000 
$250,000 

$75,000 
$1,300,000 
$1,000,000 

$250,000 
$1,819,000 
$1,344,000 

subtotal $4,394,000 

DISTRICT 5 - Hopkins 
Location Description Cost 



Summerhome Park Rd retaining wall #1 $1,500,000 
Summerhome Park Rd retaining wall #2 $100,000 
Morelli Rd paving $2,364,000 
Neeley Road, 1.4 miles $1,200,000 
Fort Ross Road, 1.3 miles $1,100,000 
Starrett Hill Rd retaining wall $500,000 
Eagles Nest retaining wall $500,000 
Memory Lane retaining wall $500,000 
Willow Creek Road $30,000 

subtotal $7,794,000 

TOTAL $19,970,000 
Countywide Disaster Debris Plan $30,000 

$20,000,000 
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